‘0) FIRST 100 STRAIGHTS /SKEET R

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

Name

SARAH BENNETT
ARTHUR B COLWELL
DEANNA L CULPEPPER
TREVOR JACKSON
MARCELINO SOLA

October 2022 / Clay Target Nation

Club

NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX

State
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

Date
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/2/2022
10/7/2022

Gauge Class

20
28
410
12
20
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